2021-1 TRUST
2021-1 TRUST
2021-1 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST

Lease Payable
Lease Payable
Lease Payable
Lease Payable

2021-1 A-1A
2021-1 A-1B
2021-1B
2021-2 A-1A
2021-2 A-1B
2021-2B
2021-3 A-1A
2021-3 A-1B
2021-3B

N/A
N/A

606072LC8
606072LD6
606072LE4
606072LF1
606072LG9
606072LH7
606072LJ3
606072LK0
606072LL8

N/A
N/A

Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub
Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub
Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub

Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable

© PO PP PP PN e

52,594,807
117,266,940
10,000,000
50,143,622
155,244,653
11,900,000
6,246,989
74,130,938
4,500,000

4,373,269
1,449,130
2,248,856
1,497,385

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

30,626,731
29,177,601
26,928,745
25,431,360

LIRN
LIRN
Fixed
LIRN
LIRN
Fixed
LIRN

10/16/2027
12/16/2027
2/16/2028
3/16/2028

1.53%
5.19%
5.96%
1.97%
5.14%
5.94%
1.58%
5.01%

5.13%

Commerce Line of Credit

Resolution Series CUSIPS TITE Debt Outstanding Interest Rate Rate Reset |Date Funded
Loc N/A N/A Taxable $ 3,000,000 6.06% Fixed 2/4/2025
Loc N/A N/A Taxable $ 3,000,000 6.06% Fixed 2/20/2025
Loc N/A N/A Taxable $ 9,000,000 6.07% Fixed 3/12/2025
LOC N/A N/A Taxable $ 6,000,000 6.07% Fixed 3/18/2025
Total $ 21,000,000 6.07%

482,027,948
9,568,640
21,000,000

6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025

Fixed

1%
1%
42%
42%
42%
42%
42%
42%




